
WOMEN'S PW RESULTS

Women's PW Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Hailee Welch JCN 212.0 140.0 10

2 Kaiya Masuch JCN 273.0 140.0 8

3 Harmony Garrison Horton Chargers 208.0 135.0 6

4 Lauren  Courter Atchison County Community HS 226.0 115.0 4

5 Cheyann Jarred Pleasant Ridge High School 210.0 105.0 2

6 Izzy Gaskell Horton Chargers 221.0 100.0 1

7 Josie Sutley Atchison County Community HS 194.0 95.0 0

8 Avery Sutley Atchison County Community HS 199.0 95.0 0

9 Gretchen Copeland McLouth High School 194.0 85.0 0

10 Amyiah Thomas JCN 222.0 0 0

Women's PW Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kaiya Masuch JCN 273.0 325.0 10

2 Harmony Garrison Horton Chargers 208.0 285.0 8

3 Hailee Welch JCN 212.0 240.0 6

4 Lauren  Courter Atchison County Community HS 226.0 225.0 4

5 Avery Sutley Atchison County Community HS 199.0 195.0 2

6 Josie Sutley Atchison County Community HS 194.0 190.0 1

7 Izzy Gaskell Horton Chargers 221.0 185.0 0

8 Gretchen Copeland McLouth High School 194.0 165.0 0

9 Cheyann Jarred Pleasant Ridge High School 210.0 0 0

10 Amyiah Thomas JCN 222.0 0 0



Women's PW Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Lauren  Courter Atchison County Community HS 226.0 160.0 10

2 Harmony Garrison Horton Chargers 208.0 155.0 8

3 Kaiya Masuch JCN 273.0 150.0 6

4 Hailee Welch JCN 212.0 130.0 4

5 Avery Sutley Atchison County Community HS 199.0 125.0 2

6 Izzy Gaskell Horton Chargers 221.0 125.0 1

7 Amyiah Thomas JCN 222.0 120.0 0

8 Josie Sutley Atchison County Community HS 194.0 115.0 0

9 Cheyann Jarred Pleasant Ridge High School 210.0 105.0 0

10 Gretchen Copeland McLouth High School 194.0 100.0 0

Women's PW Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kaiya Masuch JCN 273.0 615.0 10

2 Harmony Garrison Horton Chargers 208.0 575.0 8

3 Hailee Welch JCN 212.0 510.0 6

4 Lauren  Courter Atchison County Community HS 226.0 500.0 4

5 Avery Sutley Atchison County Community HS 199.0 415.0 2

6 Izzy Gaskell Horton Chargers 221.0 410.0 1

7 Josie Sutley Atchison County Community HS 194.0 400.0 0

8 Gretchen Copeland McLouth High School 194.0 350.0 0

9 Cheyann Jarred Pleasant Ridge High School 210.0 210.0 0

10 Amyiah Thomas JCN 222.0 120.0 0


